

Nutritional Data per 100 g	
Calories	368
Calories from Fat	21
Calories from Saturated Fat	4
Carbohydrates	77.3g
Total Sugar	0.23g
Ash	0.666g
Protein	9.58g
Total Dietary Fiber	2g
Total Fat	2.32g
Saturated Fat	0.45g
Monounsaturated Fat	0.74g
Polyunsaturated Fat	1.02g
Trans Fat	0g
Calcium	7.55mg
Iron	2.75mg
Sodium	2.64mg
Folic Acid	115.46µg
Niacin	1.549mg
Vitamin B1 US	0.25mg
Vitamin B1 EU	0.197mg
Vitamin B2	0.05mg
Vitamin C	< 0.500mg
Vitamin A	<50 IU
Vitamin E	0.276 IU
Potassium	249mg
Vitamin D2	<0.755mcg
Vitamin D3	<0.55mcg
Vitamin D, Total	<0.55mcg

Chemical Parameter	
Aflatoxin, Total	<15ppb
Fumonisin, Total	<2ppm
Vomitoxin	<1ppm
Gluten	<10ppm

Moisture:
Maximum 14%

Label Declaration
Organic White Pearled Cut Sorghum Grain

Physical Characteristics:
Physical State: Solid
Appearance: Cut Grain
Flavor: Bland with a slight grain flavor
Odor: Sorghum grain with no off odors
Texture: Coarse grain

Packaging:
This product is available in 2-pound, 25-pound, and 50-pound heat sealed poly bags. Bulk is packaged in totes with spout on top and bottom.

Certifications:
Gluten-Free Certification Organization (GFCO)
Non GMO Project Certified
Kosher Pareve by Kashruth Division of the Orthodox Union

Storage:
Products should be handled so as not to compromise the integrity of the bag during shipping and storage. Product can be stored adequately at an ambient temperature of 72°F (22-24°C). If available, store at or below 40°F (4°C) for the freshest product.

Shelf Life:
Twelve months from the date of production.

Country of Origin:
United States of America

GMO Status:
Sorghum is non-gmo Crop

Ingredient Composition:
100% Organic White Pearled Sorghum Grain

Food Safety:
Cut sorghum grain is a raw agricultural product and it must be thoroughly cooked before eating.

Allergen	Present in the Product	Present on Same Production Line	Present in manufacturing Plant
Wheat and other gluten containing products	No	No	No
Egg and Egg containing products	No	No	No
Milk and Milk Products	No	No	No
Peanuts and products containing peanut and peanut oil	No	No	No
Soy and products containing Soy, including soybean oil	No	No	No
Fish-all types/Shellfish-all types	No	No	No
Mustard and products containing mustard seed oil	No	No	No
Celery and its products	No	No	No
Corn and products containing corn, including corn oil	No	No	No
Chemicals, such as sulfites, sulfur dioxide, nitrites, caffeine, MSG, aspartame (Nutrasweet®), artificial colors, artificial flavors, preservatives, etc.	No	No	No
Tree Nuts.(all common nuts)	No	No	Yes (Almond)

